
The Meeting will be live-streamed on YouTube. To view a livestream of the Meeting, click: 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4-grlgMPJy50hXISJ01lkQ. 

The following matters have been submitted to the secretary of the BOARD OF 
CONTROL for action at the meeting on Wednesday, September 24, 2025. 

Page 1 of 2 
DEPARTMENT Rec. No. Res. No. SUBJECT 

FINANCE 134-25

135-25

137-25

138-25

Approving requirement contract to Universal 
Protection Service, LLC, d/b/a Allied Universal 
Security Services, LLC. for 2025-2026 
Citywide Unarmed Uniformed Security 
Services, for one year with 2 one-year renewal 
options and approving R-CAP Security as a 
subcontractor -- $4,684,815.50. 

Approving requirement contract to Binkowsky-
Dougherty Distribution, LLC. for certain items 
of 2025-2026 Citywide Lumber and Related 
Items, for one year with 2 one-year renewal 
options -- $727,003.30. 

Rejecting all bids received on September 10, 
2025 for certain items of 2025-2026 Citywide 
Lumber and Related Items 

Approving requirement contract to B&B 
Wrecking & Excavation, Inc. for 2025 Citywide 
Scrap Metal, re-Bid, for two years with 1 one-
year renewal option and approving various 
subcontractors -- $295,375.00. 

PUBLIC UTILITIES 132-25 Rejecting all bids received on July 31, 2025 for 
Valves and Appurtenances 20-Inch and Larger. 

136-25 Approving requirement contract to Pencco, Inc. 
for fluorosilicic acid, certain items, for two 
years -- $1,421,000.00. 

139-25 Rejecting all bids received on August 27, 2025 
for CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 
4-3

140-25 Rejecting all bids received on August 27, 2025, 
for CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 
4-4

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4-grlgMPJy50hXISJ01lkQ


The Meeting will be live-streamed on YouTube. To view a livestream of the Meeting, click: 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4-grlgMPJy50hXISJ01lkQ. 

The following matters have been submitted to the secretary of the BOARD OF 
CONTROL for action at the meeting on Wednesday, September 24, 2025. 

Page 2 of 2 
DEPARTMENT Rec. No. Res. No. SUBJECT 

PUBLIC WORKS 133-25 Approving requirement contract to All-
American Fire Equipment, Inc. for various 
apparatus equipment, parts and labor, for Motor 
Vehicle Maintenance, for two years  
-- $460,000.00. 

CAPITAL PROJECTS 1 Authorizing first modification to City Contract 
No. PS2023*0023 with HDR Engineering, Inc. 
for Superior Avenue Midway design services 
between East Roadway and East 55th Street, for 
additional engineering and design services and 
increasing total compensation by $205,084.00 
to not exceed $2,306,110.00. 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4-grlgMPJy50hXISJ01lkQ





















